Motorized Bullet & Dome Cameras
The N237 Series of FLIR Motorized IP Cameras offer HD picture quality
with outstanding night vision capabilities. Installation is simplified with
integrated PoE and remote zoom and focus adjustment, allowing for
single cable installation. Built with a durable weatherproof housing, the
IP Cameras are suitable for both indoor and outdoor installations and
cold climates.
HD PICTURE QUALITY

notice. ©2015 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.  (Created 11/20/15)
Ordering Information	 Package Dimensions
N237BE:  	 8-41430-01042-5	 11.0 x 5.2 x 4.3” / 279 x 132 x 109mm
N237VE:	 8-41430-01082-1	 6.7 x 6.7 x 6.6” / 170 x 170 x 167mm
N237BEP:	 8-41430-01153-8	 11.0 x 5.2 x 4.3” / 279 x 132 x 109mm
N237VEP:	 8-41430-01149-1	 6.7 x 6.7 x 6.6” / 170 x 170 x 167mm
MARKHAM, ONTARIO
FLIR Systems, Inc.
250 Royal Crest Court
Markham, ON L3R 3S1
Canada
PH: +1 866.344.4674
PORTLAND
Corporate Headquarters
FLIR Systems, Inc.
27700 SW Parkway Ave.
Wilsonville, OR 97070
USA
PH: +1 866.477.3687
Dimensions
2.8-12 mm MOTORIZED VF LENS
IP66 WEATHERPROOF
90ft/27m IR NIGHT VISION
90ft/27m IR NIGHT VISION
2.8-12 mm MOTORIZED VF LENS IP66 WEATHERPROOF
3.5” / 89mm 4.8” / 122mm
3.6” / 92mm
8.5” / 215mm
3.1” / 80mm
N237BE
N237VE
Mechanical N237BE/P N237VE/P
Input/Output   No
Product Dimensions (D x H) 8.5” x 3.6”x 3.1”
215*92*80mm
3.5” x 4.8” 89*122mm